RF COAXIAL
PRECISION CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
Cables harnesses with cable
Company History and new Targets
CPE is a family company founded in 1978 and established in Milan, Italy.
The business started as trading company of connectors and cables, addressing defense,
and telecommunication.

Length
Upper
Temp
(°C)
FA05LX 0,047 130 18 Solid 80 0,0040 5 200
FA07LX 0,070 100 18 Solid 80 0,0065 50 200
FC07SZ 0,070 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0050 100 200
FT08 0,080 50 3 Stranded 75 0,0064 0 200
FC09Z 0,090 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0081 100 200
FA09LX 0,090 65 20 Solid 80 0,0100 50 200
FA09RX 0,090 65 18 Solid 80 0,0106 30 200
FA09HFX 0,090 65 18 Stranded 82 0,0105 30 200
FA09X 0,090 65 40 Stranded 80 0,0104 30 200
FZ09RX 0,090 65 18 Solid 80 0,0106 30 150
FE10ST 0,100 74 18 Stranded 75 0,0085 50 125
FC11BC2 0,110 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0123 200 200
FN11WX 0,110 18 18 Solid 82 0,0110 50 200
FC11Z 0,110 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0123 200 200
FA12RX 0,120 50 50 Solid 82 0,0138 175 200
FZ12RX 0,120 50 26,5 Solid 82 0,0138 175 150
FA12X 0,120 50 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0135 175 200
FE12RL 0,120 50 50 Solid 76 0,0140 50 125
FE12ST 0,120 50 50 Stranded 76 0,0140 50 125
FN12TF 0,120 50 50 Stranded 76 0,0140 1000 200
FN11Z 0,140 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0180 200 200
FC14Z 0,140 40 10 Stranded 76 0,0198 200 200
FC14BC2 0,140 40 10 Stranded 76 0,0198 200 200
FA15RX 0,150 40 40 Solid 82 0,0200 125 200
FA15X 0,150 40 40 Stranded 82 0,0197 125 200
FC15EX 0,150 35 18 Solid 69 0,0284 200 200
FE15ST 0,150 40 40 Stranded 76 0,0220 50 125
FN15RX 0,150 50 50 Solid 82 0,0195 125 200
FN15RXM 0,150 40 18 Solid 82 0,0195 125 150
FN14Z 0,170 40 10 Stranded 76 0,0280 200 200
FC17EX 0,170 30 18 Solid 69 0,0370 200 200
FG18 0,180 26,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0320 1000 200
FN18RL 0,180 40 18 Solid 76 0,0261 1000 200
FN18RX 0,180 40 40 Solid 82 0,0287 125 200
FA19MX 0,190 30 18 Multi-Strand 82 0,0290 125 200
FA19RX 0,190 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FZ19RX 0,190 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FZ19TX 0,190 30 28 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FA19RXLF 0,190 30 3 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FA19RXLW 0,190 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0232 150 200
FA19TX 0,190 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FA19X 0,190 30 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0320 150 200
FA19XLF 0,190 30 3 Stranded 82 0,0320 150 200
FE19 0,190 26,5 26,5 Stranded 76 0,0320 100 125
FE19RL 0,190 26,5 26,5 Solid 76 0,0330 50 125
FE19ST 0,190 26,5 26,5 Stranded 76 0,0320 100 125
FC20 0,190 28 18 Stranded 76 0,0400 500 200
FC20RZ 0,190 28 10 Solid 76 0,0430 500 200
FC20Z 0,190 28 10 Stranded 76 0,0390 500 200
FC20BC2 0,190 28 10 Stranded 76 0,0390 500 200
FN19EX 0,190 30 18 Solid 69 0,0394 500 200
FN19TF 0,190 26,5 26,5 Stranded 76 0,0320 1000 200
FC21RL 0,210 26,5 18 Solid 76 0,0526 1000 200
FA20RX 0,200 28 26,5 Solid 82 0,0389 150 200
FN20Z 0,210 28 10 Stranded 76 0,0450 500 200
FA22RX 0,220 24 18 Solid 82 0,0470 125 200
FN22 0,220 28 18 Stranded 76 0,0400 1000 200
FN22RX 0,220 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0420 150 200
FN22RXM 0,220 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0420 150 150
FN25RXWW 0,250 26,5 26,5 Solid 82 0,0616 150 200
FN22TX 0,220 30 18 Solid 82 0,0420 150 200
FN22X 0,220 30 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0430 150 200
FN22XM 0,220 30 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0430 150 150
FS23MX 0,230 30 18 Multi-Strand 82 0,0430 30 175
FN24 0,240 26,5 26,5 Stranded 76 0,0510 1000 200
FN24RL 0,240 26,5 26,5 Solid 76 0,0525 1000 200
FA25RX 0,250 20 18 Solid 82 0,0580 100 200
FN25 0,250 23,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0550 1000 200
FN25R 0,250 23 18 Solid 76 0,0000 0 200
FC28Z 0,250 21 10 Stranded 76 0,0706 1000 200

offered
to ___ GHz
Center
Conductor
Vp
(%)
Weight
 (lb/ft)
Max
Assembly
Length
Upper
Temp
(°C)
FE26X 0,260 24 18 Stranded 82 0,0512 125 125
FN26RX 0,260 24 18 Solid 82 0,0583 125 200
FN27R 0,270 21 18,2 Solid 76 0,0830 1000 200
FN28Z 0,280 21 10 Stranded 76 0,0760 1000 200
HTS28 0,280 26 18 Solid 76 0,0800 100 200
FA29RX 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
FA29RXLG 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
FA31TX 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0830 85 200
FA29X 0,300 18 18 Stranded 82 0,0810 85 200
FZ31RX 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0830 25 150
FZ31RXW 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0830 25 150
FZ31TXW 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0830 25 150
FN30 0,300 20 18 Stranded 76 0,0801 1000 200
FN31RX 0,310 18,5 18 Solid 82 0,0846 75 200
FN31X 0,310 18,5 18 Stranded 82 0,0846 75 200
FC32 0,310 18 18 Stranded 76 0,1000 500 200
FC38RZ 0,320 16 10 Solid 76 0,1130 1000 200
FN32RX 0,320 18,5 18,2 Solid 82 0,0910 75 200
FC38Z 0,320 16 10 Stranded 76 0,1127 1000 200
FC38BC2 0,320 16 10 Stranded 76 0,1127 1000 200
FN32RL 0,320 18,2 18,2 Solid 76 0,0923 1000 200
FE34RX 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 125
FE34RXLG 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 125
FN34RX 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 200
FN34RXLG 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 200
FN34RXLW 0,340 18 18 Solid (Al Core) 82 0,0714 120 200
FN34RXM 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 150
FN34RXMLG 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 150
FN34TX 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 200
FN34X 0,340 18 18 Stranded 82 0,1020 120 200
FN38Z 0,350 16 10 Stranded 76 0,1170 1000 200
FE35RL 0,350 18 18 Solid 76 0,1084 1000 125
FE35RLM 0,350 18 18 Solid 76 0,1084 1000 125
FE35 0,350 18 18 Stranded 76 0,1084 1000 125
FN35 0,350 18 18 Stranded 76 0,0990 1000 200
FN37 0,370 18 18 Stranded 76 0,1110 0 200
FN35RL 0,350 18 18 Solid 76 0,1122 1000 200
FN40RL 0,370 16,5 16,5 Solid 76 0,1200 1000 200
HTS38 0,380 18,2 18,2 Solid 76 0,1688 100 200
FN35WW 0,400 18 18 Stranded 76 0,1540 1000 200
FN41RL 0,400 16 16 Solid 76 0,1410 1000 200

FN50V 0,480 12 6 Stranded 79 0,2003 50 200
FC48Z 0,490 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2300 1000 200
FN49RX 0,490 11 9 Solid 82 0,2180 75 200
FN50 0,500 12 12 Stranded 76 0,2000 1000 200
FN52RL 0,520 10,5 10,5 Solid 76 0,2390 1000 200
FE54RX 0,540 8 8 Solid 82 0,2270 75 125
FN55 0,550 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2500 1000 200
FE56 0,560 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2400 1000 125
FN61 0,610 8 8 Stranded 76 0,3100 1000 200
FE81 0,810 6 6 Composite 76 0,5000 1000 125
FN87K 0,870 5 5 Stranded 76 0,6310 1000 200
FE92 0,920 5 5 Composite 76 0,6500 1000 125
FN92TF 0,920 5 5 Composite 76 0,6500 1000 200
FN98V 0,980 5 5 Composite 76 0,7055 50 200
FN100KA 1,000 4 4 Solid 76 0,7190 200 200
FN19RX 0,190 26,5 26,5 Solid 0 0,0000 0 0
FN21RX 0,210 26,5 26,5 0 0,0000 0 0
FN24RX 0,240 26,5 26,5 Solid 0 0,0000 0 0
FN25RX 0,250 23 18 Solid 0 0,0000 0 0
FN27RX 0,270 23 18 Solid 0 0,0000 0 0
FN38RX 0,380 16 16 Solid 82 0,0000 50 0
FN48Z 0,520 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2487 1000 200
FN87KR 0,870 5 5 Solid 76 0,6670 250 200
FN100KR 0,990 4 4 Solid 76 0,8830 200 200
FN15TF 0,160 40 40 Stranded 76 0,0250 1000 200

offered
to ___ GHz
Center
Conductor
Vp
(%)
Weight
 (lb/ft)
Max
Assembly
Length
Upper
Temp
(°C)
FE27RXBR 0,270 24 18 Solid 82 0,0645 125 125
FE35RXBR 0,350 18 18 Solid 82 0,1071 120 125
FE55RXBR 0,550 8 8 Solid 82 0,2354 75 125
FE140 1,400 3 3 Multi-
Stranded 76 1,4000 100 125
FA31RXLW 0,310 18 18 Solid 82 0,0645 85 200
FA31XLW 0,310 18 18 Stranded 82 0,0000 85 200
FC36RXWW 0,360 18 18 Solid 82 0,1285 85 200
FZ09LX 0,090 65 18 Solid 80 0,0106 30 150
FN34RXLWM 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,0714 120 150
FG09 0,090 74 18 Stranded 75 0,0076 300 200
FT09HF 0,090 50 18 Stranded 75 0,0000 0 200
FN52RLLW 0,520 10,5 10,5 Solid 76 0,1780 1000 200
FE19LSX 0,190 30 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0320 150 125
FE32LSX 0,320 18 18 Stranded 82 0,0810 85 125
FZ09LXW 0,090 65 18 Solid 80 0,0106 30 150
FN40 0,390 16,5 16,5 Stranded 76 0,1200 1000 200
FN15X 0,150 50 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0193 175 200
FN17EX 0,170 35 18 Solid 69 0,0275 1000 200
FA19 0,180 26,5 26,5 Stranded 76 0,0320 1000 200
FA19HFX 0,190 30 18 Multi-
Stranded 82 0,0290 125 200
FA20X 0,200 28 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0380 150 200
FC36XLWWW 0,360 18 18 Stranded 82 0,0957 85 200
FC49 0,500 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2340 1000 200
HTS53 0,530 12 12 Stranded 76 0,2213 1000 200
FC23RXWW 0,230 30 30 Solid 82 0,0528 150 200
FN37RXWW 0,370 18 18 Solid 82 0,1326 120 200
FA20RXLW 0,200 28 26,5 Solid 82 0,0267 150 200
FC36RXLWWW 0,360 18 18 Solid 82 0,0965 85 200
FA46RXLW 0,460 11 9 Solid 82 0,1490 75 200
FN49RXLW 0,490 11 9 Solid 82 0,1640 75 200
FE34X 0,340 18 18 Stranded 82 0,0990 120 125
FC22 0,220 23,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0484 1000 200
FE25 0,250 23,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0500 1000 125
TRX21 0,210 60 18 Solid 69 0,0352 100 200
FN34RXB 0,340 18 18 Solid 82 0,1010 120 125
FN22RXB 0,220 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0420 150 125
FE31RXBRWW 0,310 24 18 Solid 82 0,0810 125 125
FE39RXBRWW 0,390 18 18 Solid 82 0,1400 120 125
FE39WW 0,400 18 18 Stranded 76 0,1480 200 125
FC21RXTW 0,210 28 26,5 Solid 82 0,0419 150 200
KW 0,310 18 6 Solid 82 0,0537 100 180
KX 0,200 0 0 Solid 82 0,0000 0 180
FN32RXUL 0,320 18,5 18,5 Solid 88 0,0490 50 125
Cable
Nominal
OD -
inches

Vp
(%)
Weight
 (lb/ft)
Max
Assembly
Length
Upper
Temp
(°C)
FE65 0,650 8 8 Stranded 76 0,3350 1000 125
FA20RXBK 0,200 28 27 Solid 82 0,0389 150 200
FA31RXBK 0,310 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
FC25XWW 0,250 28 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0635 150 200
FA20XA 0,330 28 26,5 Stranded 82 0,0000 30 200
FA12MX 0,120 50 18 MultiStrand 82 0,0142 150 200
FA12RXLF 0,120 50 6 Solid 82 0,0138 175 200
FN99KR 0,990 4 4 Solid 76 0,8830 200 200
FE108RL 1,080 4 4 Solid 76 0,9600 100 125
FC14ZLW 0,140 40 10 Stranded 76 0,0140 200 200
FC20ZLW 0,190 28 10 Stranded 76 0,0299 500 200
FC28ZLW 0,250 21 10 Stranded 76 0,0522 1000 200
FC38ZLW 0,320 16 10 Stranded 76 0,0851 1000 200
FC48ZLW 0,490 10 10 Stranded 76 0,1714 1000 200
FN32RXLW 0,320 18,5 18,5 Solid 82 0,0000 75 200
FA20XBK 0,200 28 27 Stranded 82 0,0380 150 200
WN 0,310 18 5 Solid 82 0,0931 100 200
FE62WW 0,620 10 10 Stranded 76 0,0000 100 125
FA19RXBK 0,190 30 26,5 Solid 82 0,0330 150 200
FA15RXBK 0,150 40 40 Solid 82 0,0200 125 200
FA25XBK 0,250 20 18 Stranded 82 0,0000 100 200
FA31RXBL 0,310 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
FE15LSRX 0,150 40 18 Solid 82 0,0200 125 125
FA39RX 0,390 13 12 Solid 82 0,1440 75 200
FA31MX 0,310 18 18 Multi-
Stranded 82 0,0000 0 200
FC33MXTW 0,330 18 18 Multi-
Stranded 82 0,0000 0 200
FC09ZLW 0,090 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0057 100 200
RC60 0,600 6 6 Stranded 86 0,1650 0 125
FC38RL 0,380 16 16 Solid 76 0,0000 1000 200
FN25B 0,250 23,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0550 1000 125
FC38 0,330 16 16 Stranded 76 0,0000 1000 200
FN34RXEL 0,340 18,5 18,5 Solid 88 0,0660 80 125
FE55Z 0,550 10 10 Stranded 76 0,2390 1000 125
FC29RX 0,300 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
FA25RXBK 0,250 20 18 Solid 82 0,0580 100 200
FC21RLBL 0,210 27 26,5 Solid 76 0,0493 1000 200
FZ11Z 0,110 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0123 200 150
FN35B 0,350 18 18 Stranded 76 0,0990 1000 200
FA32BL 0,310 18,8 18 Stranded 76 0,1000 500 200
FA22BL 0,220 23,5 18 Stranded 76 0,0484 1000 200
FA11ZBL 0,110 50 10 Stranded 75 0,0123 200 200
FA30RXBL 0,310 18 18 Solid 82 0,0930 85 200
16 RF COAXIAL PRECISION CABLE ASSEMBLIES
CPE WORLDWIDE
 CPE ITALIA SPA (HEADQUARTER)